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Re: Diridon Area Neighborhood Group letter May 27, 2020

 [External Email]

Fri 5/29/2020 4�23 PM

 

 

Thanks for reading letter, Iʼm doing well.  Hope you and your family are the same.

Bob

Sent from my iPhone

On May 29, 2020, at 4�20 PM, Kohl, Cassidy <Cassidy.Kohl@sanjoseca.gov> wrote:

Thanks for forwarding Bob. I hope all is well. 

Cassidy Kohl
Council Policy and Legislative Director
Office of Vice Mayor Chappie Jones
San Jose City Councilmember, District 1
San Jose City Hall | 200 E. Santa Clara St., 18th Floor, San Jose, CA 95113
408-535-4914
www.sjdistrict1.com
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From: Bob Staedler <bob@svsynergy.com>
Sent: Wednesday, May 27, 2020 10:43 AM
To: Sykes, Dave <Dave.Sykes@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: The Office of Mayor Sam Liccardo
<TheOfficeofMayorSamLiccardo@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly
<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; District1 <district1@sanjoseca.gov>; Jimenez, Sergio
<sergio.jimenez@sanjoseca.gov>; Peralez, Raul <Raul.Peralez@sanjoseca.gov>; Davis,
Dev <dev.davis@sanjoseca.gov>; District4 <District4@sanjoseca.gov>; District5
<District5@sanjoseca.gov>; District7 <District7@sanjoseca.gov>; District8

BS
Bob Staedler <bob@svsynergy.com>

� � � � �
To:  Kohl, Cassidy

�
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